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Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses

VANESSA N TYLER 78.2 55 43 12

JORDAN N RACHEL 67.3 55 37 18

JOHN N DARIN 65.5 55 36 19

BRADY N ALYSSA 58.2 55 32 23

RYAN N STEPH 49.1 55 27 28

JEN N JASON 47.3 55 26 29

BRADY N ADAM 40 55 22 33

JOSIE N JIM 36.4 55 20 35

TRENTON N KYLE 32.7 55 18 37

CHELSEY N MITCH 25.5 55 14 41

Most Improved Players for week 5, All X01 games:

Player Team Prev PPD PPD Improv

BRENT STATON JOHN N DARIN 22.11 22.98 0.87

JEN SMITH JEN N JASON 13.84 14.37 0.53

MATT WROBLESKI JOHN N DARIN 27.08 27.31 0.23

ALYSSA EVENSON BRADY N ALYSSA 14.82 15.02 0.2

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotPnt TotDrt

KYLE GOULET 18.83 6 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2147 114

BRADY YOUNG 17.89 24 6 2 0 0 1 13 0 0 0 0 9734 544

ADAM KOOSMANN 15.7 30 5 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 10019 638

Team Totals: 16.9 60 11 2 0 0 1 30 0 0 0 0 21900 1296

BRADY LEE 20.68 30 7 5 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 12178 589

ALYSSA EVENSON 15.02 30 7 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 8743 582

Team Totals: 17.87 60 14 5 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 20921 1171

MITCH STATON 16.96 30 9 3 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 10428 615

CHELSEY BURG 15.57 30 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 9308 598

Team Totals: 16.27 60 9 4 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 19736 1213

JASON HOWARD 16.55 30 13 2 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 11321 684

SPENCER WICK 14.89 6 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2531 170

JEN SMITH 14.37 24 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 7471 520

Team Totals: 15.52 60 18 2 1 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 21323 1374

MATT WROBLESKI 27.31 12 6 4 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 5490 201

JOHN GOULET 23.84 18 7 4 0 0 1 20 0 0 0 0 8010 336

BRENT STATON 22.98 24 6 7 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 9765 425

DARIN STATON 15.39 24 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 6710 436

Team Totals: 21.44 78 23 15 0 0 1 74 0 0 0 0 29975 1398
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Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotPnt TotDrt

NATE GIESE 23.37 6 2 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 2290 98

EVAN GUEST 23.24 6 4 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 2765 119

JORDAN BARTZ 20.06 30 13 4 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 12156 606

RACHEL BARTZ 13.31 18 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5246 394

Team Totals: 18.45 60 20 5 0 0 1 48 0 0 0 0 22457 1217

ERIC MILLER 18.02 12 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3946 219

JIM DIEDERICH 16.21 24 7 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 8949 552

JOSIE CONNELLY 15.53 24 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8620 555

JENNIFER MILLER 14.51 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1799 124

Team Totals: 16.08 66 13 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 23314 1450

LANE 16.45 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1908 116

RYAN COCHRANE 16.05 12 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5168 322

STEPH COCHRANE 15.81 24 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8537 540

Team Totals: 15.96 42 7 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 15613 978

KYLE WROBLESKI 15.3 24 6 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 8967 586

TRENTON MANN 15.25 30 4 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 10341 678

Team Totals: 15.28 54 10 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 19308 1264

TYLER GETTEL 26.19 30 15 6 0 0 1 55 0 0 0 0 13302 508

VANESSA TRINKLE 17.51 30 9 2 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 9174 524

Team Totals: 21.78 60 24 8 0 0 1 69 0 0 0 0 22476 1032

Most Improved Players for week 5, All Cricket games:

Player Team Prev MPR MPR Improv

ALYSSA EVENSON BRADY N ALYSSA 0.99 1.05 0.06

STEPH COCHRANE RYAN N STEPH 1.57 1.63 0.06

TYLER GETTEL VANESSA N TYLER 2.94 3 0.06

JOSIE CONNELLY JOSIE N JIM 1.52 1.58 0.06

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotMrk TotDrt

KYLE GOULET 1.94 5 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 62 96

BRADY YOUNG 1.87 20 3 7 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 306 492

ADAM KOOSMANN 1.56 25 8 3 0 0 6 2 0 1 0 292 561

Team Totals: 1.72 50 11 11 0 0 10 7 2 1 0 660 1149

BRADY LEE 2.17 25 13 5 1 0 8 3 1 0 0 405 559

ALYSSA EVENSON 1.05 25 5 13 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 192 546

Team Totals: 1.62 50 18 18 1 0 10 4 1 0 0 597 1105
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Player MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotMrk TotDrt

MITCH STATON 1.65 25 2 3 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 282 514

CHELSEY BURG 1.14 25 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 202 532

Team Totals: 1.39 50 5 5 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 484 1046

SPENCER WICK 1.78 5 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 64 108

JASON HOWARD 1.7 25 5 3 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 303 536

JEN SMITH 1 20 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 146 437

Team Totals: 1.42 50 8 8 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 513 1081

MATT WROBLESKI 3.25 10 7 1 2 0 7 1 1 0 0 142 131

BRENT STATON 2.25 20 7 6 3 0 4 6 0 0 0 257 343

JOHN GOULET 2.06 15 5 3 1 0 5 3 1 0 0 228 332

DARIN STATON 1.61 20 3 8 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 208 388

Team Totals: 2.1 65 22 18 6 0 21 12 3 0 0 835 1194

NATE GIESE 2.33 5 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 56 72

EVAN GUEST 2.23 5 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 67 90

JORDAN BARTZ 2.19 25 9 8 0 0 12 2 7 0 0 384 526

RACHEL BARTZ 0.78 15 2 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 91 349

Team Totals: 1.73 50 17 17 0 0 18 6 7 0 0 598 1037

ERIC MILLER 1.88 10 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 100 160

JIM DIEDERICH 1.67 20 5 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 253 454

JOSIE CONNELLY 1.58 20 3 5 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 244 464

JENNIFER MILLER 1.04 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 25 72

Team Totals: 1.62 55 9 9 0 0 8 3 1 0 0 622 1150

RYAN COCHRANE 1.78 10 3 5 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 131 221

LANE 1.69 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 44 78

STEPH COCHRANE 1.63 20 7 8 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 221 406

Team Totals: 1.69 35 10 14 1 0 6 3 1 0 0 396 705

KYLE WROBLESKI 1.31 20 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 212 486

TRENTON MANN 1.26 25 2 5 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 252 602

Team Totals: 1.28 45 6 6 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 464 1088

TYLER GETTEL 3 25 15 4 3 1 17 9 2 0 2 416 416

VANESSA TRINKLE 1.83 25 4 15 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 258 423

Team Totals: 2.41 50 19 19 3 2 18 12 2 0 2 674 839
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